

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. No. 5877 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	29.11.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, Ld. Counsel for the Contempt Petitioner is present. Issue Notice returnable in four weeks. _____ GRKP, J S D P	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--