

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.Nos.5872, 5874 and 5877 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	25.01.2024	<u>GRKP,J</u> Heard Sri P.Anand Surya, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, Ld. Counsel for the Contempt Petitioners and Ms. M.Hema Latha, Ld. Assistant Government Pleader for Services-III. 2. At request Ms. M.Hema Latha, Ld. Assistant Government Pleader for Services-III, let Counter-Affidavit be filed within three weeks. One week thereafter for filing Rejoinder, if any. 3. List the matter on 22.02.2024. GRKP,J <i>MDP</i>	