

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.Nos.5872, 5874 and 5877 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> None for the Contempt Petitioners. 2. Sri Y. Srinivasa Rao, Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for Services-III appearing on behalf of Sri V.K. Naidu, Ld. Government Pleader for Respondents seeks time to file Counter-Affidavit. 3. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within three weeks. 4. List this matter on 22.03.2024. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE